Major Courses Offered

SCIENC

« Biotechnology

Botany
Chemistry
Geogrpahpy
Home Science

Zoology

E STREAM

Mathamatics

Physics

Computer Application
Geology

Industrial Fish &
Fisheries

EVS

B.Com

BBA

HUMANITIES/SOCIAL

SCIENC

Dogri
Economics
Education
English/English
Literature
Hindi
Mathematics

ES STREAM

. Political Science
. Psychology

. Punjabi

« Sanskrit

. Sociology

* Urdu
® History
® Physical Education

COLLEGE PROFILE

This institution of higher learning was established in
1961 with an enrolment of 40 students. It has reached
its present glory due to the administrative acumen,
academic excellence and dedication of Principals and
faculty. Stress on discipline and academic excellence is
the soul of every organized body and the mammoth
student population of the college not only subscribe to
this view but also is an embodiment of institutional
discipline. The faculty of this college strives to make an
honest, conscientious and sincere effort to inculcate the
basic human attributes of truth, beauty and the goodness
in the students. This is the largest co-educational
institution in the state enrolling more than 3000 students
every year. All the streams viz. Arts, Commerce, Science,
B.B.A. are taught in this college. P.G. Programme in
Geography is another attraction of this college.

The campus of the college is spread over an environment
friendly area of 24.375 acres which houses two separate
hostels for boys and girls and staff quarters apart from
administrative block, lecture theatres, well equipped
laboratories and an auditorium to carry out
extracurricular activities. The college has rich library
having collection of over 50,000 volumes. The college
strives to achieve the following goals and objectives: 1)
Academic Excellence 2) Value Based Education

3)Discipline4) Personality Development

5) Virtue of work Culture 6) Democratic Values & Equal

Opportunity.

Knowledge is a great liberator.....
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Admission Website Link
https://jkadmission.samarth.ac.in/

(Timimg: 10:00AM to 2:00 PM)
EMAIL ID-gdckathual961@gmail.com

Website: https://www.gdckathua.in/

Join Official WhatsApp Channel for J&K
College Admissions 2025-26
https://whatsapp.com/
channel/0029VbAxOyM3bbUxI8110Q0R



Semester 1% FYUGP, NEP 2020 Admission Helpline

S. No. | Name Designation Mobile No
1. Prof. Rakesh Singh Overall Admission Coordinator 9469163848
2 Dr Ram Singh Co-coordinator 9682155199
A) Admission Committee (Science/Home Science)
S. No. | Name Designation Mobile No
1, Prof. Ravinder Kour Convener 9419974220
2 Prof. Deepak Gupta Co-Convener 9018141785
3 Dr. Shiv Kumar Mem ber 9797707670
4. Prof. Ram Krishan Mem ber 8868043420
D, Dr. Daya Ram Mem ber 9419223988
6. Prof Sanjay Choudhary Mem ber 7006118586
L Dr. Chandan Sharma Mem ber 9697576586
8. Prof. Anil Sharma Mem ber 9396159557
Counselling Cum Facilitation Centre for Science/Home Science
S. No. | Name Designation Mobile No.
1. Prof Sanjay Choudhary Mem ber 7006118586
2 Prof. Anil Sharma Mem ber 9596159557
B) Admission Committee (Arts/Commerce/BBA)
S. No. | Name Designation Mobile No
1. Dr Kulbir Singh Convener 9906143406
2 Prof Bharat Co-Convener 7006811995
3. Dr Goutam Singh Mem ber 9419143337
4. Prof Anil Kumar Verma Mem ber 9622328780
S. Dr Pinkey Mem ber 7006021983
6. Prof Arvind Kumar Mem ber 9797503027
% Prof Meena Devi ( Dogri) Mem ber 9796424717
8. Dr Rohit Singh Mem ber 9086122304
Counselling Cum Facilitation Centre for B) Admission Committee (Arts/Commerce/BBA)

S. No. | Name Designation Mobile No
1. Prof Anil Kumar Verma Mem ber 9622328780
2 Prof Arvind Kumar Mem ber 9797503027

Intake Capacity of Major and
Minor Courses Offered
(Under NEP)

Subject

EVS

Biotechnology
Botany
Chemistry
Commerce

Computer

Dogri

Economics
Education
Geology
English Lit

EVS

40

40

80

160

120

80

80

80

120

80

80

40-

Industrial Fish 40

& Fishery
Geography

Hindi

History

160

80

80

MAJOR MINOR Subject

MAJOR

Home
40 . 80
Science
40 Mathematics 100
80 Physical Education 40
160 Music
120 BBA 40
80 Physics 160
Political
80 . 80
Science
80 Psychology 80
120 Public Adm
80 Punjabi 80
80 Sanskrit 80
40 Sociology 160
40 Statistics -
160 Urdu 80
80 Zoology 80
o Applied

Management

MINOR

80

100

40

40

40

160

80

80

40

80

80

160

40

80

80





