Major Courses Offered

SCIENCE STREAM

- Biotechnology
- Botany
- Chemistry
- Geogrpahpy
- Home Science
- Zoology

- **Mathamatics**
- Physics
- **Computer Application**
- Geology
- Industrial Fish & Fisheries
- EVS

B.Com

BBA

HUMANITIES/SOCIAL SCIENCES STREAM

- Dogri
- Economics
- Education
- English/EnglishLiterature
- Hindi
- Mathematics

- **Political Science**
- Psychology
- Punjabi
- Sanskrit
- Sociology
- Urdu
- History
- Physical Education

COLLEGE PROFILE

This institution of higher learning was established in 1961 with an enrolment of 40 students. It has reached its present glory due to the administrative acumen, academic excellence and dedication of Principals and faculty. Stress on discipline and academic excellence is the soul of every organized body and the mammoth student population of the college not only subscribe to this view but also is an embodiment of institutional discipline. The faculty of this college strives to make an honest, conscientious and sincere effort to inculcate the basic human attributes of truth, beauty and the goodness in the students. This is the largest co-educational institution in the state enrolling more than 3000 students every year. All the streams viz. Arts, Commerce, Science, B.B.A. are taught in this college. P.G. Programme in Geography is another attraction of this college.

The campus of the college is spread over an environment friendly area of 24.375 acres which houses two separate hostels for boys and girls and staff quarters apart from administrative block, lecture theatres, well equipped laboratories and an auditorium to carry out extracurricular activities. The college has rich library having collection of over 50,000 volumes. The college strives to achieve the following goals and objectives: 1) Academic Excellence 2) Value Based Education 3) Discipline4) Personality Development

5) Virtue of work Culture 6) Democratic Values & Equal Opportunity.



GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE KATHUA

(Accrediated by NACC with B Grade)

(Affliated to University of Jammu)

NAAC ACCREDITED



ADMISSION OPEN 2025-26

Admission Website Link https://jkadmission.samarth.ac.in/

(Timing: 10:00AM to 2:00 PM)

EMAIL ID-gdckathua1961@gmail.com

Website: https://www.gdckathua.in/

Join Official WhatsApp Channel for J&K College Admissions 2025-26

https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VbAxOyM3bbUxI8l10Q0R

Semester 1st FYUGP, NEP 2020 Admission Helpline

S. No.	Name	Designation	Mobile No
1.	Prof. Rakesh Singh	Overall Admission Coordinator	9469163848
2.	Dr Ram Singh	Co-coordinator	9682155199

A) Admission Committee (Science/Home Science)

S. No.	Name	Designation	Mobile No		
1.	Prof. Ravinder Kour	Convener	9419974220		
2.	Prof. Deepak Gupta	Co-Convener	9018141785		
3.	Dr. Shiv Kumar	Member	9797707670		
4.	Prof. Ram Krishan	Member	8868043420		
5.	Dr. Daya Ram	Member	9419223988		
6.	Prof Sanjay Choudhary	Member	7006118586		
7.	Dr. Chandan Sharma	Member	9697576586		
8.	Prof. Anil Sharma	Member	9596159557		

Counselling Cum Facilitation Centre for Science/Home Science

S. No.	Name	Designation	Mobile No.	
1.	Prof Sanjay Choudhary	Mem ber	7006118586	
2.	Prof. Anil Sharma	Member	9596159557	

B) Admission Committee (Arts/Commerce/BBA)

S. No.	Name	Designation	Mobile No
1.	Dr Kulbir Singh	Convener	9906143406
2.	Prof Bharat	Co-Convener	7006811995
3.	Dr Goutam Singh	Member	9419145337
4.	Prof Anil Kumar Verma	Member	9622328780
5.	Dr Pinkey	Member	7006021983
6.	Prof Arvind Kumar	Member	9797503027
7.	Prof Meena Devi (Dogri)	Member	9796424717
8.	Dr Rohit Singh	Member	9086122304

Counselling Cum Facilitation Centre for B) Admission Committee (Arts/Commerce/BBA)

S. No.	Name	Designation	Mobile No	
1.	Prof Anil Kumar Verma	Member	9622328780	
2.	Prof Arvind Kumar	Mem ber	9797503027	

Intake Capacity of Major and Minor Courses Offered (Under NEP)

Subject	MAJOR	MINOR	Subject	MAJOR	MINOR
EVS	40	40	Home Science	80	80
Biotechnology	40	40	Mathematics	100	100
Botany	80	80	Physical Educat	ion 40	40
Chemistry	160	160	Music		40
Commerce	120	120	BBA	40	40
Computer	80	80	Physics	160	160
Dogri	80	80	Political Science	80	80
Economics	80	80	Psychology	80	80
Education	120	120	Public Adm		40
Geology	-80	80	Punjabi	80	80
English Lit	80	80	Sanskrit	80	80
EVS	40-	40	Sociology	160	160
Industrial Fis & Fishery	sh 40	40	Statistics	-	40
Geography	160	160	Urdu	80	80
Hindi	80	80	Zoology	80	80
History	80	80	Applied Managemen	t	40